1
AAAAAA
OMELR523
OMELR121
PCT80
OM1C3P100
OM1C3P085

OMH022
0.1-0.16 OMK022 0.16 OMH022 0.16
OMK022 0.25 OMH022 0.25
OMK022 0.40 OMH022 0.40
OMK022 0.63 OMH022 0.63
OMK022 1.00 OMH022 1.00
OMK022 1.60 OMH022 1.60
OMK022 2.50 OMH022 2.50
OMK022 4.00 OMH022 4.00
OMK022 6.00 OMH022 6.00
OMK022 8.00 OMH022 8.00
OMK022 9.00 OMH022 9.00
OMK022 10.0 OMH022 10.0
OMK022 13.0 OMH022 13.0
OMK022 18.0 OMH022 18.0
OMK022 22.0 OMH022 22.0
0.16-0.25
0.25-0.4
0.4-0.63
0.63-1
1-1.6
1.6-2.5
2.5-4
4-6
5-8
6-9
7-10
9-13
12-18
16-22
OMK022
OMK022/L 2.50
OMK022/L 1.60
OMK022/L 4.00
OMK022/L 6.00
OMK022/L 8.00
OMK022/L 9.00
OMK022/L 10.0
OMK022/L 13.0
OMK022/L 18.0
OMK022/L 22.0
Characteristics
-Be mounted with OM1C-9,12,18,22 contactor directly
-Be mounted by guide rail or screw hrough mounting
support(MU22H)

9-13
12-18
16-22
18-26
24-36
28-40
OMK040 6.00 OMH040/3 6.00
OMK040 8.00 OMK040/3 8.00
OMK040 9.00 OMK040/3 9.00
OMK040 10.0 OMK040/3 10.0
OMK040 13.0 OMK040/3 13.0
OMK040 18.0 OMK040/3 18.0
OMK040 22.0 OMK040/3 22.0
OMK040 26.0 OMK040/3 26.0
OMK040 36.0 OMK040/3 36.0
OMK040 40.0 OMK040/3 40.0
OMK040/L 6.00
OMK040/L 8.00
OMK040/L 9.00
OMK040/L 10.0
OMK040/L 13.0
OMK040/L 18.0
OMK040/L 22.0
OMK040/L 26.0
OMK040/L 36.0
OMK040/L 40.0
Characteristics
-Be mounted with OM1C3P022,040 contactor directly
-Be mounted by guide rail or screw hrough mounting
support(MU40H)

28-40
34-50
45-65
54-75
63-85
OMK085 10.0 OMK085/3 10.0
OMK085 13.0 OMK085/3 13.0
OMK085 18.0 OMK085/3 18.0
OMK085 22.0 OMK085/3 22.0
OMK085 26.0 OMK085/3 26.0
OMK085 36.0 OMK085/3 36.0
OMK085 40.0 OMK085/3 40.0
OMK085 50.0 OMK085/3 50.0
OMK085 65.0 OMK085/3 65.0
OMK085 75.0 OMK085/3 75.0
OMK085 85.0 OMK085/3 85.0
OMK085/L 10.0
OMK085/L 13.0
OMK085/L 18.0
OMK085/L 22.0
OMK085/L 26.0
OMK085/L 36.0
OMK085/L 40.0
OMK085/L 50.0
OMK085/L 65.0
OMK085/L 75.0
OMK085/L 85.0
OM1C3P085
Characteristics
-Be mounted with OM1C3P050,065,075,085 contactor directly
-Be mounted by guide rail or screw hrough mounting

OMH100
34-50
39-57
43-65
54-80
65-100
85-125
OMK100 50.0
OMK150 50.0
OMK100 57.0
OMK150 57.0
OMK100 65.0
OMK150 65.0
OMK100 80.0
OMK150 80.0
OMK100 100
OMK150 100
OMK100 125
OMK150 125
OMK150 150
OMH100/3 50.0
OMH150/3 50.0 OMH150/L 50.0
OMK100/L 50.0
OMH100/3 57.0
OMH150/3 57.0 OMH150/L 57.0
OMK100/L 57.0
OMH100/3 65.0
OMH150/3 65.0 OMH150/L 65.0
OMK100/L 65.0
OMH100/3 80.0
OMH150/3 80.0 OMH150/L 80.0
OMK100/L 80.0
OMH100/3 100
OMH150/3 100 OMH150/L 100
OMK100/L 100
OMH100/3 125
OMH150/3 125 OMH150/L 125
OMH150/3 150 OMH150/L 150
OMK100/L 125

OMK220 125
OMK220 160
OMK220 180
OMK220 240
OMH220/3 100 OMK220/L 100
OMH220/3 125 OMK220/L 125
OMH220/3 160 OMK220/L 160
OMH220/3 180 OMK220/L 180
OMH220/3 240 OMK220/L 240
OMH220
OMH630 and OM1C3P300,630
contactor(100,125AF)
OMH
OMK630 330 OMK630/3 330 OMK630/L 330
OMK630 500 OMK630/3 500 OMK630/L 500
OMK630 630 OMK630/3 630 OMK630/L 630
Main terminal (load)
Auxiliary contact
Screw(M16) crimping terminal
Screw(M3.5) crimping terminal